STEPSS Client Surveys Spring/Summer 2013
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i Rating of 5 95.80% 83.30% 91.70% 62.50% 70.80% 100% 74.90% 62.50% 95.80%
i Rating of 4 4.20% 12.50% 8.30% 12.50% 8.30% 0% 16.70% 0.00% 0%
i Rating of 3 0% 4.20% 0% 4.20% 4.20% 0% 0% 4.20% 0%
i Rating of 2 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4.20% 0% 0%
i Rating of 1 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
i Not Applicable 0% 0% 0% 20.80% 16.70% 0% 4.20% 33.30% 4.20%

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders




